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» 8 x EB[0+PoE (RJ45) 10/100Base-Tx
e 2 x Y[ (SFP) 1000Base-Fx
* 1 x Console[(RJ45)
NS
e &= : 1000Mbps
o RIS - BEAESYEAT 1 1310nm/1550nm ; SBHEYELF - 850nm
o {EiEES : 0~120km
o $E[2KE : SFP
o RS | BE9/125um ; Z4850/125um, 62.5/125um
BOFE
B : 10/100MbpsEiERL
o WTHER : /40T
o ¥[8 1 RJ-45
o &R BB/ &ER5
o (EiEEE 1 100m
PN ARAE

e IEEE802.3 ( 10Base-T)
e IEEE802.3u ( 100Base-TX/FX)
o IEEE 802.3ab ( 1000Base-T)
 IEEE 802.3z ( 1000Base-SX/LX/CX/T)
« IEEE802.3x (i)
« IEEE802.1Q ( VLAN )
« IEEE802.1p ( ff554% )
e IEEE 802.1w (RSTP)
+ SNMP v1/v2c (BERE)
o IEEE802.3af ( PoE)

e IEEE802.3at ( POE+ )
TR
* MACHBHEER: 8K
o BEHX: 1Mbit
o HEFEIR: <5us

BT
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o IHINER : Hif48V , B PoEim&ZA30W
o BEENX 1 1/2(+), 3/6(-), Riniz
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o EINERJE : Eim48V

* IO#E : xK6.6W(JPoEfE), 246.6W (£ PoE{EE)
o WEEEBIR : 375

o IR XF

o TURRR X

HVRRASTE

« INEMIR: &8

o [H1PEELR - IP40

o R~ : 53 x 165 x 145mm(A&iEEssss =k, DIN-KEFNEE

HEEMERY)

« E& :0.9g

o TEAN  Shk/EE TR

TR

o T{ERRE : -40°C ~ 85°C

o EEEE : -40°C ~ 85°C

* HEXHEEE : 5% ~ 95% RH (THE)

RERIAE

e FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE

TR

e EMI: FCC/CE/LVD/EMC

e EMS:
IEC61000-4-2 (ESD): +8kV (contact), +15kV (air)
IEC61000-4-3 (RS): 10V/m (80MHz-2GHz)
IEC61000-4-4 (EFT): Power Port: +4kV; Data Port: +2kV

IEC61000-4-5 (Surge): Power Port: +2kV/DM, +4kV/CM;

Data Port: +2kV
IEC61000-4-6 (CS): 3V (10kHz-150kHz); 10V (150kHz-
80MHz)
IEC61000-4-16 (IiE(ES): 30V (cont.), 300V (1s)
o MR :
IEC60068-2-6(3Rzh)
IEC60068-2-27 (1)
IEC60068-2-32(HHL%)
« Tl : IEC61000-6-2
o $E% : EN50155,EN50121-4
o A%iEiEE - NEMA TS-2
EiF
o {RIEHA : 55F
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SFP-SX-MM-0205] SFP, 1.25G , 850nm , 0.5km , LC, Tl4%
SFP-LX-SM-02201 SFP, 1.25G , 1310nm , 20km , LC, T4k
SFP-LX-SM-02401 SFP, 1.25G , 1310nm , 40km , LC, T4k
SFP-ZX-SM-02801 SFP, 1.25G , 1550nm , 80km , LC, Tll4k
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